Hull length
Waterline length
Breadth
Draugth

Light weight
Ballast

Sail area

EC category

7-49 m
6.85 m
2.50 m
1.15m
1800 kg
600 kg
33.8 m2
C

Pen-Hir

33 m?




Pen-Hir

S
Torgeedo electric

outboard motor
(or petrol outboard)

Plywood keel

Diner table stowage
over quarter berth

Cooker-heater

Batteries

Drying legs stowage§
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\Sliding

chart table Galley

Oilskins stowage

Toilets

Lead ballast

600 kg
Hull length 7.49 m
Waterline length  6.85 m
Breadth 2.50 m
Draugth 1.15m
Light weight (abt) 1800 kg
Ballast 600 kg
Sail area 33.8 m2

EC category C




